1939 24/09/2018 27,210 47,153,070.00 1,729,400.00 AYLLESCA
1940 24/09/2018 28,110 47,181,180.00 1,701,290.00 AYLLESCA
1941 24/09/2018 24,780 47,205,960.00 1,676,510.00 AYLLESCA
1942 24/09/2018 24,130 47,230,090.00 1,652,380.00 AYLLESCA
1943 24/09/2018 23,940 47,254,030.00 1,628,440.00 AYLLESCA
1944 24/09/2018 23,810 47,277,840.00 1,604,630.00 AYLLESCA
1945 24/09/2018 25,130 47,302,970.00 1,579,500.00 AYLLESCA
1946 24/09/2018 25,000 47,327,970.00 1,554,500.00 AYLLESCA
1947 24/09/2018 23,520 47,351,490.00 1,530,980.00 AYLLESCA
1948 24/09/2018 25,510 47,377,000.00 1,505,470.00 AYLLESCA
1949 24/09/2018 24,600 47,401,600.00 1,480,870.00 AYLLESCA
1950 24/09/2018 25,240 47,426,840.00 1,455,630.00 AYLLESCA
1951 24/09/2018 25,050 47,451,890.00 1,430,580.00 AYLLESCA
1952 24/09/2018 30,180 47,482,070.00 1,400,400.00 AYLLESCA
1953 24/09/2018 28,150 47.510,220.00 1,372,250.00 AYLLESCA
1954 24/09/2018 27,580 47,537,800.00 1,344,670.00 AYLLESCA
1955 24/09/2018 29,370 47.567,170.00 1,315,300.00 AYLLESCA
1956 24/09/2018 30,110 47,597,280.00 1,285,190.00 AYLLESCA
1957 24/08/2018 25,160 47,622,440.00 1,260,030.00 AYLLESCA
1958 24/03/2018 28,940 47,651,380.00 1,231,090.00 AYLLESCA
1959 24/09/2018 30,820 47,682,200.00 1,200,270.00 AYLLESCA
1960 24/09/2018 29,980 47,712,180.00 1,170,290.00 AYLLESCA
1961 24/09/2018 29,790 47,741,970.00 1,140,500.00 AYLLESCA
1962 24/09/2018 27,350 47,769,320.00 1,113,150.00 AYLLESCA
1963 24/09/2018 29,330 47,798,650.00 1,083,820.00 AYLLESCA
1964 24/09/2018 29,910 47,828,560.00 1,053,910.00 AYLLESCA
1965 24/09/2018 26,360 47,854,920.00 1,027,550.00 AYLLESCA
1966 24/09/2018 24,850 47,879,770.00 1,002,700.00 AYLLESCA
1967 24/09/2018 24,500 47,904,270.00 978,200.00 AYLLESCA
1968 24/09/2018 24,360 47,928,630.00 953,840.00 AYLLESCA
1969 24/09/2018 24,750 47,953,380.00 929,090.00 AYLLESCA
1970 24/09/2018 23,260 47,976,640.00 905,830.00 AYLLESCA
1971 24/09/2018 24,860 48,001,500.00 880,970.00 AYLLESCA
1972 24/09/2018 25,270 48,026,770.00 855,700.00 AYLLESCA
1973 24/09/2018 25,070 48,051,840.00 830,630.00 AYLLESCA
1974 24/09/2018 24,900 48,076,740.00 805,730.00 AYLLESCA
1975 24/09/2018 25,940 48,102,680.00 779,790.00 AYLLESCA
1976 24/09/2018 24,030 48,126,710.00 755,760.00 AYLLESCA
1977 24/09/2018 24,040 48,150,750.00 731,720.00 AYLLESCA
1978 24/09/2018 24,850 48,175,600.00 706,870.00 AYLLESCA
1979 24/09/2018 25,450 48,201,050.00 681,420.00 AYLLESCA
1980 24/09/2018 24,350 48,225,400.00 657,070.00 AYLLESCA
1981 24/09/2018 23,700 48,249,100.00 633,370.00 AYLLESCA
1982 24/09/2018 25,130 48,274,230.00 608,240.00 AYLLESCA
1983 24/09/2018 26,160 48,300,390.00 582,080.00 AYLLESCA
1984 24/09/2018 24,890 48,325,280.00 557,190.00 AYLLESCA
1985 24/09/2018 24,120 48,349,400.00 533,070.00 AYLLESCA
1986 25/09/2018 23,120 48,372,520.00 509,950.00 AYLLESCA
1987 25/09/2018 23,000 48,395,520.00 486,950.00 AYLLESCA
1988 25/09/2018 25,020 48,420,540.00 461,930.00 AYLLESCA
1989 25/09/2018 23,370 48,443,910.00 438,560.00 AYLLESCA
1990 25/09/2018 25,220 48,469,130.00 413,340.00 AYLLESCA
1991 25/09/2018 22,900 48,492,030.00 390,440.00 AYLLESCA
1992 25/09/2018 24,890 48,516,920.00 365,550.00 AYLLESCA
1993 25/09/2018 25,350 48,542,270.00 340,200.00 AYLLESCA
TOTAL KGS DESCARGADOS 48,542,270.00

TOTAL KGS DECLARADOS EN DUA

48,882,470.00

FALTANTE

340,200.00
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